		công cụ tìm kiếm bảng dữ liệu linh kiện điện tử
    		   Vietnamese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

Represents total content. Layout may
vary.
How to Order
SF - 1206 F 050 - 2
SinglFuse™
Product Designator
SMD Footprint
3216 (1206) size
Fuse Blow Type
F = Fast acting
S = Slow blow
Rated Current
050-700 (500 mA - 7.00 A)
Packaging Type
- 2 = Tape & Reel (5,000 pcs./reel)
Model
Rated Current
(Amps)
Fusing Time
Resistance
(mΩ) Typ.***
Rated Voltage
Breaking Capacity
Typical
I2t (A2s)
SF-1206F050
0.50
Open within 1 min.
at 200 % rated
current
590
DC 63 V
DC 63 V
50 A
0.011
SF-1206F080
0.80
225
0.031
SF-1206F100
1.00
130
0.034
SF-1206F125
1.25
88
0.062
SF-1206F150
1.50
65
0.144
SF-1206F200
2.00
38
0.181
SF-1206F250
2.50
32
DC 32 V
DC 32 V
50 A
0.351
SF-1206F300
3.00
23
0.501
SF-1206F400
4.00
15
DC 24 V
DC 24 V
50 A
0.954